• Improved Process Results:
Heated DI water improves
cleaning effectiveness and
reduces rinse time in most
processes.
• Cost Saving Design: >99%
element efficiency contributes
to low cost of ownership

-054 = 54,000
(specify in clear text)
TYTAN™ WATER HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
-072 = 72,000
Series
-024 = 24,000
Wattage
-012 = 12,000
-X = special options
Voltage Options
-SC = SEMI S3 and CE compliant
-S = stainless steel wetted parts
-208
-240
-380
-400
-415
-RC = RS remote communications
-RI = remote interface
-CB = disconnect and circuit breaker
Phase
-1 = 1 phase*
-3 = 3 phase
* = specific units
-048 = 48,000
-018 = 18,000
-480
TY = TYTAN™ water heater
-096 = 96,000
-120 = 120,000
-144 = 144,000
-PLC = PLC control